05-02-16
05-02-16

10-02-16
12-02-16

13-02-16
16-02-16

19-02-16
22-02-16
29-02-16
02-03-16

04-03-16
08-03-16

07-03-16
08-03-16
09-03-16
09-03-16

16-03-16
10-03-16
11:03:16
16:03-16

22:0316
23:03-16

26:03-16
04.04-16
06-04-16
07-04-16
08-04-16
09-04-16
14-04-16
29-04-16

15-06-16

Friday
Friday

to
Wednesday
Friday

to

Saturday
Tuesday

o

Friday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
to
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

lo

Tuenday
Wadnesday
]

Saturday
Monday
Wodnesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday

to
Wednesday

Submission of Forms— 3rd Year Arts.

College Test 2nd Year.

Holiday for Saraswati Puja.

College Test 2nd Year,

Bhasa Diwas Celebration / sl Year Class Tost.
Celebration of Science Day.

Last date for submission of Marks - 2nd Year College
Test.

Result meeting for Part Il Candidales.

Last date for submission of 1t year percentage of
attendance (calculation up to 03-03- 16).

Shivaralrl.

International Women's Day.

Distribution of Forms - 2nd Year (Arts & Sclence).

College Test~ 1s! Year,

Submission of Forms - 2nd Year Ars,
Submission of Forma - 2nd Year Sclence,

Partl Examination (CU) for Compulsory Languages.

Holidny for Dofjatra, Holl, Good Friday, Easter Salurday.

Last date for submission of Marks - 18t Yoar College Test,
Result meating for 1t Year,

Distribution of Forms ~ 1st Year (Arls & Science),
Submission of Forms - 1st Year Ats.

Submission of Forms — 1st Year Science.

Holiday for B. R. Ambedkar's Birthday.

Summer Vacation,

Principal
Lady Brabourne College

N.B: Minor modifications may be made if necessary.

AR

D

Government of West Bengal

N

LADY BRABOURNE COLLEGE

P-1/2, Suhrawardy Avenue,
Kolkata - 700 017
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02-06-15

03-08-15
04-06-15
16-06-15
20-08-15
04-07-15
07-07-15
15-07-15
16-07-15

17-07-15

18-07-15
21-07-15

22-07-15
03-08-15

21-08-15

04-08-15
07-08-15

06-08-15
15-08-15
17-08-16
19-08-15
26-08-15

28-08-15
31-08-15
01-09-15

02-09-15
05-09-15
14-09-15
17:00:15

18:09-15

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

JUNE 2015 - APRIL 2016

Tuesday

to

Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday !

Friday

&
Saturday
Tuesday :

Wednesday
Monday

to

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Salurday
Menday
Wednesday
Wednesday !
Friday ;
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday :
Monday ;
Friday :

Holiday for Shab-e-Barat.

B.A.1B.Sc. Partll University Examination begins.
College Re-opens after Summer Vacation,

AGM of AlumniAssociation.

First Year Admisslon (Arts),

First Year Admission (Science).

Orientation Programme for 1st. year student.

1st Year Classes begin. Full Session Time Table comes
Intoforce.

Holiday for ID-U-Fiter & Rathajalra.

B.A./B.Sc. Partll Practical University Examination ends
3rd Year Classes begin,

B.A./B.Sc.Partl University Examination begins.
Practical for B.A./B.Sc.Part| University Examination.

P. G. Admission Test,
B.A./B.Sc. Part | Theoretical Examination ends.

: Second ListAdmission of 1st. Year students.

Celebration of Independence Day.

P.G. Admission.

P. G. Classes begin.

Celebration of College Foundation Day.

Distribution of B.A./B.Sc. 1st. Year Registration Forms.

Lastdate of subjectchange.

Submission of B.A. 1st Year Registration forms (Without

fine).

Submission of B.Sc. 1st Year Registration forms (Without

fine).

Holiday for Janmastami.

Monthly Test for 1st Year B.A./B.Sc.

Submission of Registration Forms B.A/ B.Sc. to CU

by College (Without fine).

Holiday for Blswakarma Puja,
bution and Submission of Registration forms

28-09-15
02-10-15
12-10-15

23-11-15
24-11-15
25-11-15

30-11-15
01-12-15
02-12-15
07-12-15

09-12-15
10-12-15
11-12-15
14-12-15

15-12-15
18-12-15
21-12-15

31-12-15

01-01-16
02-01-16
04-01-16

06-01-16
08-01-16
09-01-18

14-01-16
12-01-16
13-01-16

21-01-18
23-01-16
25-01-16
26-01-16
27-01-16
29-01-16
30-01-16
03-02-16
030216

Menday
Friday
Monday

Monday
Tuesday R
Wednesday :
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday ¥
Friday 5
Monday

to §
Tuesday A
Friday 4
Monday

to

Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Monday :
fo
Waednesday
Friday
Saturday

to
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday :

First Year Mid-Term Test. MIL, Compulsory English.
Holiday for Gandhi Jayanti.

Mahalaya.

PujaVacation

College re-opens after Puja Vacation.

Holiday for Gurunanak's Birthday.

Mid-Term Test 3rd year.

Mid-Term Test (only Hons) 2nd Year. College Re- c=_o:
Mid-Term Test 1st Year (Only Hons),

B.A./B.Sc. Part| &l Supplemental Exam. Form fill up.
Holiday for Akhri Chahar Samba,

College Re-Union.

Annual Function.

College Fest.
Submission of Mid-Term Marks- 3rd Year & 2nd Year.

Holiday for Christmas.

2016

Holiday for New Year's Day.
College re-opens after Christmas Holidays.

Lastdate for submission of 3rd Year percentage of
attendance (calculationupto 05-01-16).
Mid-Term Test—1st Year (Only General Subjects).

College Test- 3rd Year.
Holiday for Vivekananda's Birthday.

Last date for submission of 1st Year Mid-Term (Hons.
&General) courses.

. Holidayfor Fateha-Yaz-Daham.

Holiday for Netaji's Birthday.

Maghotsav.

Celebration of Republic Day.

Last date for submission of 3rd Year TestMarks.
Result Meetingfor Part Il Candidates.

. Annualsports meetofthe college.

Distributionof Forms~ Third Year (Arls & Science).
ci %_o for submission of 2nd year percentage of
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