y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y			10-03-16	16-03-16		09-03-16	09-03-16	08-03-16						02-03-16	29-02-16	22-02-16	19-02-16		16-02-16	13-02-16		12-02-16	10-02-16		05-02-16	05-02-16
Submission of Forms – 3rd Year Arts.  College Test 2nd Year.  Holiday for Saraswati Puja.  College Test 2nd Year.  Bhasa Diwas Celebration / 1st Year Class Test. Celebration of Science Day. Last date for submission of Marks – 2nd Year College Test. Result meeting for Part II Candidates. Last date for submission of 1st year percentage of attendance (calculation up to 03-03-16). Shivaratri. International Women's Day. Distribution of Forms – 2nd Year Arts. Submission of Forms – 2nd Year Science.	Tuesday	Friday	Thursday	Wednesday	To	Wednesday "	Wednesday	Tuesday	Monday		Saturday	Friday	Control of the Contro	Wednesday	Monday	Monday	Friday	to	Tuesday	Saturday	to	Friday	Wednesday	to	Friday	Friday
Submission of Forms – 3rd Year Arts.  College Test 2nd Year.  Holiday for Saraswati Puja.  College Test 2nd Year.  Bhasa Diwas Celebration / 1st Year Class Test. Celebration of Science Day. Last date for submission of Marks – 2nd Year College Test.  Result meeting for Part II Candidates. Last date for submission of 1st year percentage of attendance (calculation up to 03-03-16).  Result meeting for Part II Candidates. Last date for submission of 1st year percentage of Shivaratri.  International Women's Day.  Distribution of Forms – 2nd Year (Arts & Science).  College Test – 1st Year.  Submission of Forms – 2nd Year Arts.  Submission of Forms – 2nd Year Science.					~												_	~	-	_	~	-	_	~	_	
	Control of the Contro	Submission of Forms - 2nd Year Science	Submission of Forms – 2nd Year Arts.		College Test - 1st Year.	Contraction to the American	Distribution of Forms - 2nd Year (Arts & Science)	International Women's Day.	Shivaratri.	attendance (calculation up to 03-03-16).	Last date for submission of 1st year negrentary of	Result meeting for Part II Candidates	Test.	Last date for submission of Marks - 2nd Vent College	Celebration of Science Day	Bhasa Diwas Celebration / 1st Year Class Test		College Test 2nd Year,		Section of the course of the c	Holiday for Saraswati Puja.			College Test 2nd Year,		Submission of Forms - 3rd Year Arts

Government of West Bengal

## CALENDAR



## ACADEMIC

09-04-16

Friday Saturday Thursday

08-04-16

14-04-16 29-04-16

15-06-16

Wednesday Friday

Summer Vacation.

Holiday for B. R. Ambedkar's Birthday. Submission of Forms - 1st Year Science. Submission of Forms - 1st Year Arts. Distribution of Forms - 1st Year (Arts & Science).

26-03-16 04-04-16 06-04-16 07-04-16

Saturday

Monday Wednesday Thursday

Result meeting for 1st Year.

Last date for submission of Marks - 1st Year College Test. Holiday for Doljatra, Holi, Good Friday, Easter Saturday 22-03-16

Wednesday Tuesday

Part I Examination (CU) for Compulsory Languages.

LADY BRABOURNE COLLEGE

P-1/2, Suhrawardy Avenue, Kolkata - 700 017

N.B: Minor modifications may be made if necessary.

Lady Brabourne College Principal

June

2015

- April 2016

## ACADEMIC CALENDAR JUNE 2015 - APRIL 2016

Wednesday  B.A. / B.Sc. Part II University Examination begins.  College Re-opens after Summer Vacation.  Saturday  Saturday  College Re-opens after Summer Vacation.  Saturday  First Year Admission (Arts).  Tuesday  Wednesday  Tuesday  Frist Year Classes begin. Full Session Time Table comes Into force.  Friday  B.A. / B.Sc. Part II Practical University Examination ends  3rd Year Classes begin.  Wednesday  Monday  Practical for B.A. / B.Sc. Part I University Examination begins.  Monday  P. G. Admission Test.  Friday  Tuesday  Tuesday  P. G. Admission of Test. Year Students.  B.A. / B.Sc. Part I Theoretical Examination begins.  B.A. / B.Sc. Part I Theoretical Examination ends.  Second List Admission of 1st. Year Students.  Second List Admission of 1st. Year Students.  Celebration of College Foundation Day.  Friday  Wednesday  Wednesday  Celebration of College Foundation Day.  Friday  Wednesday  Celebration of B.A. 1st Year Registration forms (Without fine).  Submission of B.A. 1st Year Registration forms (Without fine).  Holiday for Janmastami.  Monthy Test for 1st Year Registration forms (Without fine).  Holiday for Janmastami.  Monthy Test for 1st Year B. / B. Sc. to CU  by College (Without fine).  Holiday for Biswakama Puja  Distribution and Submission of Registration forms (B.A./B.Sc.) with fine.	25-00-15	24-09-15	21-09-15	18-09-15	17 00 10	17-09-15	14-09-15	05-09-15	02-09-15		01-09-15	31-08-15	28-08-15	26-08-15	19-08-15	17-08-15	15-08-15	06-08-15	07-08-15	04-08-15	21-08-15		03-08-15	22-07-15		21-07-15	18-07-15		17-07-15	16-07-15	15-07-15	07-07-15	04-07-15	20-06-15	16-06-15	04-06-15	03-06-15	
B.A. / B.Sc. Part II University Examination begins. College Re-opens after Summer Vacation. AGM of Aumnit Association. AGM of Aumnit Association. AGM of Aumnit Association. First Year Admission (Science). Orientation Programme for 1st, year student. 1st Year Classes begin. Holiday for ID-UI-Fiter & Rathajatra.  B.A. / B.Sc. Part II Practical University Examination ends 3rd Year Classes begin. B.A. / B.Sc. Part I University Examination begins.  B.A. / B.Sc. Part I Theoretical Examination ends. Sceond List Admission of 1st. Year students. Second List Admission of 1st. Year Students. Celebration of Independence Day. P. G. Classes begin. P. G. Classes begin. P. G. Classes begin. Celebration of Subge Foundation Day. Distribution of B.A. 1st Year Registration forms (Without fine). Submission of B.Sc. 1st Year Registration forms (Without fine). Holiday for Janmastami. Monthly Test for 1st Year B.A. / B.Sc. Submission of Registration Forms B.A. / B.Sc. to CU by College (Without fine). Holiday for Bswakarma Puja. Distribution and Submission of Registration forms (BAJB.Sc.) with fine.	Friday	Thursday	Monday	Friday	fram.	Friday	Monday	Saturday	Wednesday		Tuesday	Monday	Friday	Wednesday	Wednesday	Monday	Saturday	Monday	Friday	Tuesday	Friday	to	Monday	Wednesday		Tuesday	Saturday	00	Friday	Thursday	Wednesday	Tuesday	Saturday	Saturday	Tuesday	Thursday	Wednesday .	to
B.A. / B.Sc. Part II University Examination begins. College Fte-opens after Summer Vacation. AGM of Alumni Association. First Year Admission (Arts). First Year Admission (Science). Orientation Programme for 1st, year student. 1st Year Classes begin. Full Session Time Table comes into force.  Holiday for ID-UI-Fiter & Rathajatra.  B.A. / B.Sc. Part II Practical University Examination ends 3rd Year Classes begin. B.A. / B.Sc. Part I Theoretical Examination begins. Practical for B.A. / B.Sc. Part I University Examination ends. Second List Admission Test. B.A. / B.Sc. Fart I Theoretical Examination ends. Second List Admission of 1st. Year students. Celebration of Independence Day. P. G. Admission. P. G. Classes begin. Celebration of College Foundation Day. Distribution of B.A. 1st Year Registration forms (Without fine). University Tear Registration forms (Without fine). Submission of B.Sc. 1st Year Registration forms (Without fine). Holiday for Janmastami. Monthly Test for 1st Year B.A. / B.Sc. submission of Registration forms B.A. / B.Sc. with fine). Buttbutlion and Submission of Registration forms (B.A.B.Sc.) with fine.	-	_					4.				10		++	**	++					**		~		**	**	100	-				**		7.7	7.5	•			×
			(B.A.B.Sc.) with line.	Holiday for Biswakarma Puja.	by College (Without fine).	Submission of Registration Forms B.A / B.Sc. to CU	Monthly Test for 1st Year B.A. / B.Sc.	Holiday for Janmastami.	Submission of B.Sc. 1st year Registration forms (without fine).	fine).	Submission of B.A. 1st Year Registration forms (Without	Last date of subject change.	Distribution of B.A./B.Sc. 1st. Year Registration Forms.	Celebration of College Foundation Day.	P. G. Classes begin.	P. G. Admission.	Celebration of Independence Day.	Second ListAdmission of 1st, Year students.	B.A. / B.Sc. Part I Theoretical Examination ends.	P. G. Admission Test.		Practical for B.A./B.Sc. Part I University Examination.		B.A./B.Sc. Part I University Examination begins.	3rd Year Classes begin.	B.A. / B.Sc. Part II Practical University Examination ends		Holiday for ID-UI-Fiter & Rathajatra.		1st Year Classes begin. Full Session Time Table comes into force.	Orientation Programme for 1st, year student.	First Year Admission (Science).	First Year Admission (Arts).	AGM of Alumni Association.	College Re-opens after Summer Vacation.	B.A. / B.Sc. Part II University Examination begins.		Holiday for Shab-e-Barat.

	_	Thursday	31-12-15 Thursday
Holiday for Christmas.	~	to	
	-	Monday	21-12-15
Submission of Mid-Term Marks- 3rd Year & 2nd Year.		Friday	18-12-15
	_	Tuesday	15-12-15
College Fest.	~	to	
	_	Monday	14-12-15
Annual Function.		Friday	11-12-15
College Re-Union.		Thursday	10-12-15
Holiday for Akhri Chahar Samba.		Wednesday	09-12-15
B.A./B.Sc. Part I & II Supplemental Exam. Form fill up.		Monday	07-12-15
Mid-Term Test 1st Year (Only Hons).		Wednesday	02-12-15
Mid-Term Test (only Hons) 2nd Year. College Re-Union.		Tuesday	01-12-15
Mid-Term Test 3rd year:		Monday	30-11-15
Holiday for Gurunanak's Birthday.		Wednesday	25-11-15
College re-opens after Puja Vacation.		Tuesday	24-11-15
	_	Monday	23-11-15
Puja Vacation	~	6	
Mahalaya.	-	Monday	12-10-15 Monday
Holiday for Gandhi Jayanti.		Friday	02-10-15
First Year Mid-Term Test, Mile, Compulsory English.	40	Monday	ZO-US-13 MICHUAY

## 2016

01-01-16	Friday		Holiday for New Year's Day.
02-01-16	Saturday		College re-opens after Christmas Holidays.
04-01-16	Monday		
	र्च -	```	Last date for submission of 3rd Year percentage of
06-01-16	Wednesday		attendance (calculation up to 05-01-16).
08-01-16	Friday	4.4	Mid-Term Test - 1st Year (Only General Subjects).
09-01-16	Saturday		
	to		College Test - 3rd Year.
14-01-16	Thursday		
12-01-16	Tuesday	**	Holiday for Vivekananda's Birthday.
13-01-16	13-01-16 Wednesday		Last date for submission of 1st Year Mid-Term (Hons.
			& General) courses.
21-01-16	Thursday		Holiday for Fateha-Yaz-Daham.
23-01-16	Saturday		Holiday for Netaji's Birthday.
25-01-16	Monday		Maghotsav.
26-01-16	Tuesday		Celebration of Republic Day.
27-01-16	Wednesday		Last date for submission of 3rd Year Test Marks.
29-01-16	Friday		Result Meeting for Part III Candidates.
30-01-16	Saturday	2.5	Annual sports meet of the college.
03-02-16	Wednesday		Distribution of Forms - Third Year (Arts & Science).
03-02-16	Wednesday		Last date for submission of 2nd year percentage of
			attendance (calculation up to 02-02-16).
04-02-16	Thursday		Submission of Forms - 3rd Year Science.



